NETlE

Abele, John E.

Akers, John F.

Allen, Ray Wallace
Alvarez, Julia Altagracia
Anderson, Paul S.
Andrews, Edward C.
Angelou, Maya
Ansbacher, Heinz
Ansbacher, Rowena
Arrau, Claudio

Bandel, Betty

Barker, Samuel

Barlow, David H.
Bassett, Florence Knoll
Bickford, Oletha T.
Bickford, Robert L.
Biddle, Letitia C.

Blier, Suzanne Preston
Bloustein, Edward
Bogorad,Samuel
Boissevain, Jean
Bolden, Frank A.
Bormann, Herbert
Boushey, Dallas R.
Boyce, lan D.

Bradley, Darby
Bramley, John

Brooks, Gwendolyn
Bruhn, Paul

Buechner, Judith
Bunker, Ellsworth
Burack, Daniel A. & Carole
Burke, Daniel

Burke, James

Burns, Arthur

Buxton, J. Brooks
Candon, Sister Elizabeth
Carlisle, Lilian

Cech, Thomas
Cisneros, Henry G.
Clemmons, Jackson JW
Clemmons, Lydia
Clymer, Adam
Cochran, Gordon & Virginia
Cohen, Bennett

Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

Year
2018
1991
1991 (Bicentennial Convocation)
2008
1998
1992
1985
1980
1980
1982
1983
1984
2015
2004
1996
1996
2011
2019
1986
1989
1987
2018
2005
1990
2015
2000
2019
1986
2016
2010
1979
2008
1979
1983
1979
2018
1994
2005
2005
1994
2019
1991 (Bicentennial Convocation)
2005
1986
1991

Degree
Science

Laws

Laws

Letters

Science

Laws

Letters

Letters

Letters
Humane Letters
Letters

Science
Science

Letters

Laws

Laws

Laws

Letters

Laws

Letters
Humane Letters
Humane Letters
Science
Science
Humane Letters
Laws

Science
Humane Letters
Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Humane Letters
Laws

Laws

Science

Laws

Science

Laws

Humane Letters
Laws

Laws



Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

Cohn, Arthur B. 1996 Laws

Colburn, Gladys 1988 Humane Letters
Coleman, Elizabeth 1992 Laws

Coleman, C. Norman 2015 Science
Colodny, Edward 2004 Laws

Coon, Robert 1981 Science

Coor, Lattie F. 1991 (Bicentennial Convocation) Laws

Daniels, Robert V. 1994 Laws

Davis, Elizabeth J. 1987 Laws

Davison, Robert 1979 Laws

Dean Ill, Howard Brush 2009 Laws

Dean, Leon 1982 Humane Letters
DeCormier, Robert 2012 Letters
Douglas, James H. 2013 Laws

Dubie, Michael D. 2011 Laws

Eddy, William H., Jr. 1993 Humane Letters
Erdman, Richard 2016 Letters

Esteva, Gustavo 2006 Laws

Fallows, James 2017 Letters

Feidner, Edward 2002 Letters

Forbes, Malcolm 1982 Laws

Forsyth, Ben R. 2009 Science
Franklin, John Hope 1999 Letters
Freeman, Houghton 1997 Laws

Fuller, Robert W. 1992 Laws
Gallagher, Michela 2019 Science
Gannett, Alden D. 1993 Laws

Gannett, Robert T. 1993 Laws

Gates, Jr., Henry Louis 2007 Letters

Giusti, Kathy E. 2013 Humane Letters
Goldberg, Whoopi 1997 Humane Letters
Goodrich, Norma L. 1993 Letters
Graubard, Stephen Richards 1990 Letters

Graves, Earl G. 1994 Laws

Greene, Diane 2017 Science
Greenfield, Jerry 1991 Laws

Gribbons, Jackie M. 2007 Laws

Gucciardi, Mary Anne 1995 Laws

Gund, Gordon 1995 Laws

Gund, Llura Liggett 1995 Laws
Gyllenhammar, Pehr G. 1993 Laws

Hard, Walter 1982 Humane Letters
Harris, Frederick 1982 Laws

Hasazi, Susan Brody 2010 Letters

Hayford, James H. 1993 Humane Letters



Heath, Martha Pattee
Heinz, W.C.

Hennessey, John William, Jr.

Hilberg, Raul

Hill, Ralph Nading
Hogan, Cornelius
Holland, Robert, Jr.
Holzinger, Margit
Hook, Sidney
Jacobson, Julius
Jansen, Jonathan David
Jeffords, James M.
Johnson, Charles W.
Jordan, Charles
Kalkin, Eugene Wallace
Kalkin, Joan Lazarus
Katz, Jacob

Kilik, Jon

Kim, Soovin

King, Billie Jean
Krakoff, Irwin H.
Kunin, Madeleine
LaCasce, Steward
Laredo, Jaime
Larner, ,Robert
Leahy, Marcelle
Leahy, Patrick J.
Leontief, Wassily
Levin, Barbara
Levin, Gerald

Lewis, John R.
Lifton, Robert
Lintilhac, Crea Sopher
Lipton, Eric S.
Lisman, Bruce M.
Lomax, Michael
Low, Robert B.
Ludwig, Irene
Ludwig, Peter

Luginbuhl, Viola L., and Dr.

William H.

Mallary, Gertrude R.
Mamet, David A.
Marcotte, Roderick C.
Marro, Anthony J.
Marsalis, Wynton

Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

2017
2002
2012
1991 (Bicentennial Convocation)
1979
2000
1995
1991
1979
1999
2014
1998
2004
2001
1998
1998
1995
2003
2015
2011
2014
1992
1995
2016
2014
2019
1997
1980
2001
2001
2007
1984
2014
2008
2011
2004
2014
1999
1987

2016
1996
2004
1994
2009
2013

Laws

Humane Letters
Letters

Letters

Human Letters
Laws

Laws

Humane Letters
Letters

Science

Letters

Laws

Science

Laws

Laws

Laws

Science
Humane Letters
Letters

Letters

Science

Laws

Letters

Letters

Science

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Laws

Science
Humane Letters
Letters

Laws

Humane Letters
Science

Letters
Humane Letters

Humane Letters
Laws

Humane Letters
Laws

Letters
Humane Letters



Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

Martin, Stuart T. 1990 Laws

Mayr, Ernst 1984 Science
McClure, Lois 1983 Laws

McClure, Warren 1983 Laws
McCorison, Marcus A. 1992 Letters
McCrorey, H. Lawrence 1994 Laws
McCullough, David 2002 Letters

McGill, John 2000 Science
Meezan, William Alan 2013 Humane Letters
Meyer, Karen Nystrom 2018 Laws

Miller, Bob 2015 Humane Letters
Miller, Holly 2015 Humane Letters
Miller, Leonard 2007 Laws

Miser, Keith M. 2011 Laws

Mitchell, Robert 1985 Humane Letters
Momaday, N. Scott 1991 Letters

Moody, Paul 1986 Science

Morse, Gretchen B. 2009 Laws

Moyse, Blanche Honegger 1989 Humane Letters
Nalin, David R., M.D. 2017 Science
Nemerov, Alexander 2017 Letters
Nemerov, Howard 1979 Letters
Neuhauser, Edward 1979 Science

Newell, Graham Stiles 2006 Humane Letters
Newton, Wilbur Earl 1991 (Bicentennial Convocation) Laws

Noonan, Jacqueline 1980 Science
Noonan, Patrick F. 1996 Laws

Novikoff, Alex 1983 Science

Paley, Grace 2004 Humane Letters
Papoutsakis, Ippocrates 1987 Humane Letters
Pearce, Simon 2011 Humane Letters
Pecor, Raymond 2010 Laws

Pell, Claiborne 1988 Laws

Pickens I, William 2009 Laws

Plante, Peter Paul 1991 Laws

Porter, Sylvia Field 1979 Laws

Potter, Henry 1981 Science

Power, Samantha 2014 Laws

Pritchard, Marion 2003 Laws

Proulx, Annie 2015 Letters

Putnam, Elizabeth 2006 Laws

Ragle, Thomas 1981 Humane Letters
Reidel, Carl H. 2012 Laws
Richardson, Elliot 1983 Laws

Robison, Olin 1989 Laws

Rourke, Floyd 2007 Laws



Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

Rubenstein, Stephen B. 2004 Laws

Rudman, Warren B. 1993 Laws

Ruprecht, William F. 2016 Humane Letters
Ruschp, Sepp 1981 Laws

Ryan, Sister Janice E. 2008 Laws

Sadat, Jehat 1983 Laws

Salmon, Thomas 1981 Laws

Sample, Sally 2000 Science
Saucier, Lafayette 1984 Laws
Severance, Gladys & Malcolm 2008 Laws

Sheehy, Galil 2016 Letters
Shekerjian, Denise 2012 Letters
Shinseki, Eric 2010 Laws

Shriver, Eunice Kennedy 1986 Laws

Simmons, Ruth 2005 Humane Letters
Sims, Dorothea Foote 1990 Science

Sims, Ethan Allen Hitchcock 1990 Science
Slayton, Thomas K. 2007 Humane Letters
Snelling, Barbara 2006 Laws

Snelling, Richard 1988 Laws

Stanley, Jennifer 2002 Laws

Stewart, Donald 1989 Laws

Strossen, Nadine 1992 Laws

Sullivan, Thomas J. 2011 Science
Swainbank, Louise 1982 Laws

Swanson, Anne Pesiri 2012 Laws

Swenson, Victor 2002 Humane Letters
Tampas, John P. 2013 Science
Tarrant, Richard E. 2014 Humane Letters
Thorpe, Marion Brown 2011 Humane Letters
Tillotson, Byron 1981 Science
Tomasi, Theresa L. 2012 Laws
Totenberg, Nina 2015 Humane Letters
Trudeau, Garry 1981 Humane Letters
Tudor, Tasha 1981 Humane Letters
Tutu, Desmond (March) 2005 Laws

Urie, Esther 1980 Laws

Viets, Richard 1985 Laws
Vogelmann, Hubert 2006 Science
VonTrapp, Maria 1984 Humane Letters
Wainer, Louis J. 1991 (Bicentennial Convocation) Science
Walker, Darren 2019 Humane Letters
Walsh, Frank E., Jr. 1997 Laws

Walsh, Mary D. 1997 Laws

Warner, Eva 1991 (Bicentennial Convocation) Laws

Watson, Thomas 1984 Laws



Honorary Degree Recipients
(Alphabetical Order)

Wharton, Clifton 1987 Laws

Wicker, Thomas 1985 Humane Letters
Wiesel, Elie 2007 Humane Letters
Williams, Jody 1998 Laws
Wilmerding, John 1990 Letters

Wolf, George 1986 Science

Wong, Patrick 2017 Science
Woodworth, Robert 1985 Science

Wyeth, Andrew & James 1988 Humane Letters
Yalow, Rosalyn 1980 Science

Zarghami, Cyma 2012 Letters
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